F19000005186

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |

-

.



11/04/16--01016--023 **87.50

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

· · · · ·

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

Tufford and Associates. Inc.

:

.

| | Name of corporation | n - must include suffix | |
|--|-------------------------|--|--|
| Dear Sir or Madam: | | | |
| The enclosed "Application by Fore "Certificate of Existence." or "Cer above referenced foreign corporati | tificate of Good Star | nding`` and check are sub | |
| Please return all correspondence of Lou Tufford | oncerning this matte | r to the following: | |
| | Name of | Person | . <u> </u> |
| | Firm/Con | ipany | |
| 226 Front Street | | | |
| | Addr | ess | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Key West, FL. 33040 | | | |
| | City/State a | nd Zip code | |
| lou@tuffordconsulting.com | | | |
| E-mail a | address: (to be used | for future annual report r | notification) |
| For further information concerning | , this matter, please o | call: | |
| Lou Tufford | 607 at (| | |
| Name of Person | Arca Cod | e Daytime Telep | hone Number |
| STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 | | MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | |
| Enclosed is a check for the followi | ng amount: | | |
| — | 5 Filing Fee & C | J \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Tufford and Associates, Inc.

1.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"

| New York | callable in Florida, enter alternate corporate | name | adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida; |
|-------------------|---|------------|---|
| 2 | intry under the law of which it is incorporate | | 26-4555541 |
| (State or cou | intry under the law of which it is incorporate | <u> </u> | |
| March 26, 20 | 009 | (I) | (FEI number, if applicable) |
| (D) | ate of incorporation) | 5. | (Downfill) |
| 10/23/2019 | | | (Date of duration, if other than perpetual) |
| | (Date first transactual but | 255 in | Florida, if prior to registration) |
| _ 34 Janivar Driv | e. Ithaca, NY 14850 |)7.15 | Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability) |
| 7 | | | |
| | (Pr | ncipa | l office address) |
| | | | |
| | (Current m | ailing | address, if different) |
| 8 Name and | | | |
| o. Wante and stre | et address of Florida registered agent: (Blue Planet Officer, las | P.O. | Box NOT acceptable) |
| Name: | Blue Planet Offices, Inc | | <u>no p</u> acceptable) |
| | C23 9th Avenue | | _ |
| Office Address: | | | |
| Office Address: | Key West | | |
| Office Address: | Key West | | - |
| Office Address: | Key West (City) | | - |

and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all status relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with you accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dan F. Schnamm, CEO (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

| A. DIRI | ECTORS |
|------------|--|
| Chairman | Mary Lou Tufford |
| Address: | 34 Janivar Drive |
| | Ithaca, NY 14850 |
| Vice Chai | muan: |
| | |
| | |
| Director: | |
| | |
| | |
| Director: | |
| | |
| | |
| B. OFF | ICERS |
| President: | Mary Lou Tufford |
| | 34 Janivar Drive |
| | Ithaca, NY, 14850 |
| Vice Presi | |
| Address: | |
| | |
| Secretary: | |
| | |
| Treasurer: | |
| | |
| NOTE: | If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. |
| 12 | Mayto Tifford |
| The offic | er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein |
| are true a | nd that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes |
| a third de | gree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. |
| 13 | (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) |
| | () yped of primed name and capacity of person signing application) |

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

•

.

•

• • •

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of TUFFORD AND ASSOCIATES, INC. was filed on 03/26/2009, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

The Biennial Statement is past due.



WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 23rd day of October two thousand and nineteen.

Brandon C. Hughen

Brendan C Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State